	 Up to 50mt operating distance
•	2,3,4 beams 500, 800, 900 and 1200mm
controlled height
•	Two versions : BASE and MUTING
•	No programming required : integrated
safety functions WIRE or DIP SWITCH
selectable

Safety Light Curtains
BODY PROTECTION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE
ST-K4ROT-SG BODY COMPACT Rotative Fixing Bracket (4 pcs kit) 95ASE2040
NOTE: The rotating fixing brackets are not available as outfit
Safety Light Curtains
BODY PROTECTION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
TABELLA SELEZIONE ACCESSORI
ROTATIVE FIXING BRACKET  MOUNTING
MUTING ARMS
SG BODY COMPACT series light curtains are available in T models for bidirectional Muting and L models for unidirectional Muting with
Muting arms provided of retroreflective sensors; also linear models without integrated Muting sensors are available. These models can be
converted in T models and L models by means of Muting arms accessories.
Muting arms are available in 2 versions: with retroreflective sensors and with emitter-receiver sensors. SG BODY COMPACT light curtains
are designed, on both emitter and receiver, for mounting of both tipology of Muting arms.
The following drawings show  L-Muting Arms and T-Muting Arms dimensions.
Safety Light Curtains
BODY PROTECTION
UNI EN ISO9001
note 1: With RRX Muting arms the overall operating distance is reduced to 3 meters.
note 2: With F/G Muting arms the overall operating distance is reduced to 7 meters. F/G Muting arms can be mounted on TX and RX units by using secondary connectors.
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations
without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
Safety Light Curtains
BODY PROTECTION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE
SE-S 800 Column and floor stand H= 800 mm 95ACC1730
SE-S 1000 Column and floor stand H= 1000 mm 95ACC1740
SE-S 1200 Column and floor stand H= 1200 mm 95ACC1750
SE-S 1500 Column and floor stand H= 1500 mm 95ACC1760
SE-S 1800 Column and floor stand H= 1800 mm 95ACC1770
SG-SB Protective stand base 95ASE1660
SG-PS 600 Protective stand H= 600 mm 95ASE1610
SG-PS 900 Protective stand H= 900 mm 95ASE1620
SG-PS 1200 Protective stand H= 1200 mm 95ASE1630
SG-PS 1650 Protective stand H = 1650 mm 95ASE1640
SG-PS 1900 Protective stand H = 1900 mm 95ASE1650
TP-50 Test piece  Ø 50 mm 95ASE1790
TP-90 Test piece  Ø 90 mm 95ASE1800
SG-LP Laser pointer 95ASE5590
CS-A1-03-U-03 5-pole M12 cable (axial) 3 m 95ASE1170
CS-A1-03-U-05 5-pole M12 cable (axial) 5 m 95ASE1180
CS-A1-03-U-10 5-pole M12 cable (axial) 10 m 95ASE1190
CS-A1-03-U-15 5-pole M12 cable (axial) 15 m 95ASE1200
CS-A1-03-U-25 5-pole M12 cable (axial) 25 m 95ASE1210
CS-A1-03-U-50 5-pole M12 cable (axial) 50m 95A252700
CS-A1-06-B-NC axial M12-8 pole 95ACC2550
CV-A1-22-B-03 axial shielded 4-pin 3 m cable 95ACC1480
CV-A1-22-B-05 axial shielded 4-pin 5 m cable 95ACC1490
CV-A1-22-B-10 axial shielded 4-pin 10 m cable 95ACC1500
CV-A1-22-B-15 axial shielded 4-pin 15 m cable 95ACC2070
CV-A1-22-B-25 axial shielded 4-pin 25 m cable 95ACC2090
CV-A1-26-B-03 axial shielded 8-pin 3 m cable 95ACC1510
CV-A1-26-B-05 axial shielded 8-pin 5 m cable 95ACC1520
CV-A1-26-B-10 axial shielded 8-pin 10 m cable 95ACC1530
CV-A1-26-B-15 axial shielded 8-pin 15 m cable 95ACC2080
CV-A1-26-B-25 axial shielded 8-pin 25 m cable 95ACC2100
CV-A2-22-B-03 radial shielded 4-pin 3 m cable 95ACC1540
CV-A2-22-B-05 radial shielded 4-pin 5 m cable 95ACC1550
CV-A2-22-B-10 radial shielded 4-pin 10 m cable 95ACC1560
SG-AS-ARM V2 Active sensor single arm 95ASE1841
SG-PR-ARM V2 Passive reflector single arm 95ASE1851
SG-L-ARMS V2 L COUPLE ARMS 95ASE1861
SG-T-ARMS V2 T COUPLE ARMS 95ASE1871
SG-F1-G1-ARMS note 2 F1-G1 muting arm 95ASE1880
SG-F2-G2-ARMS note 2 F2-G2 muting arm 95ASE1890
SG-CB-C Muting C bracket compact kit 95ASE1930
CV-Y1-02-B-007 M12 4-pole cable 0.7m for “T” versions with integrated sensors 95ACC2560
CV-L1-02-B-007 M12 4-pole cable 0.7m for “L” versions with integrated sensors 95ACC2570
SE-SR2 TYPE 4 SAFETY RELAY 3NO 1NC 95ACC6170
CS ME-03VU24-Y14 EDM RELAY BOX 95ASE1270